
AIRS SCIENCE TEAM MEETING ATTENDEES AND DISTRIBUTION LIST
AIRS SCIENCE TEAM 

*  = AIRS SCIENCE TEAM MEMBER MEETING ATTENDANCE 12 Feb02
NAME AFFILIATION PHONE EMAIL x=attended
Alcott, Gary GSFC/DAAC gary.alcott@gsfc.nasa.gov X
Atlas, Bob GSFC DAO 301/614-6140 atlas@dao.gsfc.nasa.gov

* Aumann, George JPL 818/354-6865 aumann@jpl.nasa.gov X
Barnet, Chris GSFC 301/286-2679 cbarnet@spectra.gsfc.nasa.gov X
Blackwell, John MIT blackwell@mit.edu
Blaisdell, John GSFC 301/286-3583 john.blaisdell@gsfc.nasa.gov X
Bloom, Hal Raytheon ITSS hbloom@ccmail.stx.com X
Bloom, Steve NASA-GFC sbloom@dao.gsfc.nasa.gov X
Borgen, Richard JPL 818/393-7958
Brim, Genici NASA/DAO genici@gemia.gsfc.nasa.gov
Broberg, Steve JPL 818/354-1554 steven.e.broberg@jpl.nasa.gov
Calheiros, Roberto INPE/BSA Brazil 011/55 14 2301935 calheiros@ipmet1.ipmet.unesp.br X

* Chahine, Moustafa JPL 818/354-6057 chahine@jpl.nasa.gov X
Chang, Albert JPL 818/393-2710 Albert.y.chang@jpl.nasa.gov

* Chedin, Alain CNRS/France chedin@araf1.lmd.polytechnique.fr X
Chen, Luke JPL 818/354-0650 Lc@airs1.jpl.nasa.gov
Cho, Sunmi NASA/DAAC cho@daac.gsfc.nasa.gov X
Chouinard, ClementNISC 514/421-4761 clement.chouinard@cec.gov.ca
Dehghani, Navid JPL 818-354-1373 Navid.dehghani@jpl.nasa.gov
Depicciotto JPL 818-354-6323
Derber, John NOAA john.derber@noaa.gov
DeSouza-M., SergioUMBC 410/455-1944 Sergio@umbc.edu X
Deslover, Dan U.of Wisconsin 757/864-5837 deslover@ssec.wisc.edu
Ding, Hanjun NOAA 301/763-8211 Hding@orbit.nesdis.noaa.gov X
Divakarla,, M. G. NOAA/NESDIS mdivakarla@nesdis.noaa.gov X
Donhauser, JosephJPL joseph.donhauser@jpl.nasa.gov
Duda, James GSFC/DAAC james.duda@noaa.gov X
Eldering, AnnmarieJPL annmarie.eldering@jpl.nasa.gov

Elliott, Denis JPL 818/354-2117 dennis.e.elliott@jpl.nasa.gov
Fetzer, Eric JPL 818/354-0649 eric.j.fetzer@jpl.nasa.gov X
Fishbein, Evan JPL 818/354-2250 eff@airs1.jpl.nasa.gov
Foo, ALex JPL 818/354-0133 Alex@xi.jpl.nasa.gov
Frank, Donald R. GSFC/OSTI dfrank@dao.gsfc.nasa.gov X
Fricky, Keita NASA-GSFC Fricky@srt.gasfc.nasa.gov X
Friedman, Steve JPL 818-354-2659 Steven.Z.Friedman@jpl.nasa.gov X
Freund, David JPL 818/393-3322 David.a.freund@jpl.nasa.gov
Gaiser, Steve JPL 818/393-1849 sg@jpl.nasa.gov X
Garand, Louis MSC/Canada louis.garand@ec.gc.ca



Granger, StephanieJPL 818/354-5683 steph@etesian.jpl.nasa.gov
* Gautier, Catherine UC Santa Barbara 661/893-8095 gautier@icess.ucsb.edu X

Goff, Tom ESDIS/GSFC tom.goff@gsfc.nasa.gov
* Goldberg, Mitch NOAA/NESDIS 301/763-8136 mgoldberg@nesdis.noaa.gov X

Gunson, Mike JPL 818/354-2124 mrg@airs1.jpl.nasa.gov
Hall, Jacques CanMetService (CMC) jacques.helle@ecgc.da
Hannon, Scott UMBC 410/455-3001 Hannon@umbc.edu X
Hagan, Denis JPL 818/354-7073 Denise.e.hagan@jpl.nasa.gov
Heron, Vance JPL 818/354-9543 vance.heron@jpl.nasa.gov
Hofstadter, Mark JPL 818/354-6160 colonel@airs1.jpl. nasa.gov X
Huang, Allen UW-Madison 608/263-5283 allenh@ssec.wisc.edu
Hui-Chun, Emily LiuGSFC eliu@dao.gsfc.nasa.gov X
Hwang, Paul GSFC 301/236-6968 phwang@pop400.gsfc.nasa.gov
Iredell, Lena GSFC lenga@iredell.gsfc.nasa.gov X
Jin, Menglin umo/METC mjin@metosru2.umd.eda
Joiner, Joanna DAO/GSFC joanna.joiner@dao.gsfc.nasa.gov
Kakar, Ramesh NASA/HQ 202/358-0240 rkakar@mtpe.hq.nasa.gov

* Kalnay, Eugenia NOAA/NCEP 301/763-8005 x-7200 wd23ek@sun1.wwb.noaa.gov
Karnik, Avi JPL 818/354-1523 avinash.r.karnik@jpl.nasa.gov

Kempler, Steve GSFC/DAAC steve.kempler@gsfc.nasa.gov X
Klaes, Dieter EumetSat 49-6151-807567 Klaes@eumetsat.de
Klein, Larry ECS 301/925-0764 larry@eos.hite.com
Knuteson, Robert UW - Madison 608/263/7974 robert.knutson@ssec.wisc.edu
Kouvaris, Louis NASA 301/286-5001 louis@rcarson.gsfc.nasa.gov X
Koziana,  James SMEA 301/925-0941 jkoziana@eos.hits.com
Lambrigsten, BjornJPL 818/354-8932 bhl@airs1.jpl.nasa.gov X
Lavoie,Sue JPL 818/354-5677 sue.lavoie@jpl.nasa.gov
Lee, S-Y. JPL 818/354-0645 syl@airs1.jpl.nasa.gov X
Legg, Gene NOAA/NESDIS glegg@nesdis.noaa.gov X

* LeMarshall, John ABM/Australia jlm@bom.gov.au
Leroy, Stephen JPL 818/354-4545 steven.S.Leroy@jpl.nasa.gov
Lord, Stephen NCEP 301/763-8000 X-7202 stephen.lord@noaa.gov
Lubelczyk, Jeff ESDIS/GSFC jeffrey.lubelczyk@gsfc.nasa.gov
Luczak, Ray CSC/NOAA rluczak@nesdis.noaa.gov
Lutz, Bob GSFC 301/614-5037 rlutz@ltpmail.gsfc.nasa.gov
Machado, Sergio UMBC Sergio@umbc.edu
Manning, Evan JPL 818/354-1172 evan@epsilon.jpl.nasa.gov X
Maschoff, Kevin BAE Systems kevin.maschoff@baesystems.com X
McMillan, Wallace UMBC 410/455-6315 Mcmillan@umbc.edu
McMillin, Larry NOAA/NESDIS 301/763-8136 #127 lmcmillin@nesdis.noaa.gov X
McNally, Tony ECMWF dam@ecmf.int
Michael, Karen ESDIS/GSFC karen.michael@gsfc.nasa.gov
Motteler, Howard UMBC 410/455-1936 Motteler@umbc.edu X



Ni, Sharon ECS Sni
Nguyen, Quyen JPL 818/354-9526 quyen.d.nguyen@jpl.nasa.gov
O’Callaghan, Fred JPL 818/354-2426 f.g.ocallaghan@jpl.nasa.gov X
Oflus, Kemal ECS 301/925-1175 koflus@eos.hite.com
Ohring, George NOAA/NESDIS gohring@nesdis.noaa.gov
Oliphant, Robert JPL 818/393-2822 robert.oliphant@jpl.nasa.gov
Olsen, Edward JPL 818/354-7604 eto@airs1.jpl.nasa.gov X
Pagano, Tom JPL 818/393-3917 tpagano@jpl.nasa.gov X
Parkinson, Claire GSFC 301/614-5715 clairep@neptune.gsfc.nasa.gov
Partyka, Gary GSFC-DAO 301/763-8191 garyp@dao.gsfc.nasa.gov
Qu, Yanni NOAA-NESDIS 301/763-8191 yqu@orbit.nesdis.noaa.gov X
Ramapriyan, H.K. ESDIS/GSFC 301/614-5356 ramapriyan@gsfc.nasa.gov
Reber, Skip GSFC reber@skip.gsfc.nasa.gov

* Revercomb, Hank U of Wisc. 608/263-6758 hankr@ssec.wisc.edu X
Riishojgaard, L.P. NASA - DAO riishojgaard@dao.gsfc.nasa.gov

*  Rizzi, Rolando U. Bologna rrizzi@atmos20.df.unibo.it
Rokke, Laurie NASA/GSFC 301/614-6175 Lrokke@dao.gsfc.nasa.gov

* Rosenkranz, Phil MIT 617/253-3073 pwr@mit.edu X
Saunders, Roger MET OFFICE rwsaunders@meto.gov.uk
Schluessel, Peter EUMETSAT 49-6151-807-699 schluessel@eumetsat.de
Serafino, George GSFC 301/614/5380 serafino@daac.gsfc.nasa.gov X
Serio, Carmine U. Basilicata serio@unibas.it
Silva, James NOAA/MESDIS jsilva@nesdis.noaa.gov

* Smith, Bill NASA Langley 757/864-5914 William.L.Smith@larc.nasa.gov X
*  Staelin, David MIT 617/253-3711 staelin@ll.mit.edu
* Strow, Larrabee UMBC 410/455-2528 strow@umbc.edu X

Sun, Quentin JPL quentin.sun@jpl.nasa.gov
*  Susskind, Joel GSFC 301/286-7210 f41js@rcarson.gsfc.nasa.gov X

Tahara, Toshihiko NOAA/NCEP yoshihiko.Tahara@noaa.gov X
Taylor, Pamela NOAA/NESDIS pamela.taylor@noaa.gov
Ting, Dean JPL 818/354-9897 Dting@omicron.jpl.nasa.gov
Tobin, David UW-Madison davet@ssec.wisc.edu X
 Tournier, Bernard IASI/CNES 33-0562-283175 Tournier@iasi-cst.cnes.fr
VanBlarcom, John GSFC 301/286-2340 John.P.VanBlarcom@gsfc.nasa.gov
VanDelst, Paul UW-Madison 608/265-5357 paulv@ssec.wisc.edu
Vollmer, Bruce GSFC/DAAC 301/614-5373 Vollmer@daac.gsfc.nasa.gov X
Wark, David Q. NOAA/NESDIS 301/457-5435 dwark@nesdis.noaa.gov X
Whiting, Jeff GSFC 301/286-1449 jeffrey.whiting@gsfc.nasa.gov
Wu, Liguang GSFC 301/610-5381
Wolf, Walter NOAA/NESDIS wwolf@nesdis.noaa.gov X
Yang, Shiren UCSB 661/893-4310 yang@icess.ucsb.edu
Zhou, Lihang NOAA/NESDIS lzhou@orbit.nesdis.noaa.gov X
Zhou, Sisong NOAA/NESDIS szhou@nesdis.noaa.gov X




